Malta, 28 November 2017



Kambi Group plc: Exercise of options

In the exercise window ending on 17 November 2017, under the rules of Kambi Group plc Executive Share Option Plan in December 2013, 60,000 options were exercised.

Following this exercise, the total amount of shares outstanding in Kambi Group plc is 30,015,197 shares, with a par value of EUR0.003 per share.

About Kambi

Kambi Group plc is a B2B supplier of managed sports betting services on a proprietary software platform, providing premium turnkey sports betting services to gaming operators. Kambi's product encompasses a broad offering from front end through to odds compiling and risk management. The company's current coverage includes more than 185,000 live betting events and 300,000 pre-match events per year covering 65 different sports from all over the world. Kambi utilises a best of breed security approach, with guiding principles from ISO 27001. Kambi is eCOGRA certified. Kambi Group plc is listed on First North at Nasdaq Stockholm under the symbol "KAMBI". Kambi's Certified Advisor is Redeye AB.

The information in this report is such that Kambi Group plc is required to disclose under the EU Directive of Market Abuse Regulation, the Swedish Securities Market Act and rules for companies listed on the First North at Nasdaq Stockholm.

The information in this report was sent for publication on Tuesday, 28th November 2017 at 09:00 CET by CEO Kristian Nylén.

Contacts:

Kristian Nylén, CEO: +44 20 3617 7270

David Kenyon, CFO: +44 (0) 203 617 7270